



Specification sheet

23-08-23

Name	Belvas Snack Noir Praliné 35g FT Bio
Code	PF00664
Weight	
Shelf life	
Brand	Belvas
Barcode unit	
Barcode outer box	
Labels and claims	Organic - Fairtrade - Gluten Free

Ingredient list - EU

Ingredients	Percentage
Cane sugar**	37.63
Cocoa mass**	25.76
Hazelnut	15.24
Cocoa butter**	10.00
anhydrous milk fat*	6.45
Whole milk powder *	4.94
Vanilla**	0.001

Ingédients:
Sucre de canne*, Masse de cacao*, **Noisettes***, Beurre de cacao*, Matières grasses **laitière** anhydre*, Lait entier en poudre*, Vanille*

Ingrediënten
Rietsuiker*, Cacaomassa*, **Hazelnoten***, Cacaoboter*, Watervrij **melkvet***, Vollemelkpoeder*, Vanille*.

Ingredients
Cane sugar*, Cocoa mass*, **Hazelnuts***, Cocoa butter*, Anhydrous milk fat*, Whole **milk** powder*, Vanilla*.

Zutaten
Rohrzucker*, Kakaomasse*, **Haselnüsse***, Kakaobutter*, Wasserfreies **Milchfett***, Vollmilchpulver*, Vanille*.

* Organically-grown product. Controlled by Certiys BE-BIO-01.
* [cocoa, cane sugar, Vanilla]: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 73%. Visit www.info.fairtrade.net.

Nutrition Facts (for 100g) - EU

For 100g				
Energy value :		2800	KJ	
Energy value :		671	kcal	
Proteins :		7.44	g	
of which sugars :		40.60	g	
Carbohydrates :		45.42	g	
Total fats :		50.82	g	
of which saturated :		29.38	g	
Dietary Fiber :		7.17	g	
Sel :		0.06	g	
Allergens				
1. gluten	0	8.1 almonds	1	2 : present
1.1 wheat	0	8.2 hazelnuts	2	1 : possible traces
1.2 rye	0	8.3 walnuts	0	0 : absent
1.3 barley	0	8.4 cashew	0	
1.4 oat	0	8.5 tree nuts pecan	0	
1.5 spelt	0	8.6 Brazil nuts	0	
1.6 kamut	0	8.7 pistachios	1	
2. Crustacean and shell fish	0	8.8 macadamia	0	
3. egg product	0	9. celery	0	
4. fish	0	10. mustard	0	
5. peanuts	0	11. sesam	0	
6. soya	1	12. sulphite (E220 -> E227)	0 with concentrate more than 10mg	
7. milk	2	13. lupin	0	
8. nuts	0	14. mollusc	0	